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Scrambled words

Numbers, Months
Weeks, Days & Dates

Essential words to know,
which your teacher
will explain to you.

Telephone numbers

031-8889-4736  797-463-7/77 713-894-123  999-234-112

Sharing telephone numbers

Steven:

Lucas:

Steven:

Lucas:

Steven:

Lucas:

Steven:

Hello, what’s your name?

Hi. I’'m Lucas. What’s your name?

Steven. Can we just check whether | have your correct
telephone number?

Certainly.

|s it 031-8889-47367

No, my phone number is 031-8898-4736.
031-8898-4736. Thank you.

Students can move around in class and ask different students for

their telephone numbers. Pronunciation of the numbers is

important.
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Confusing numbers

Practice the pronunciation of numbers ending in “teen” and “ty”.

Numbers ending on “teen” have the stress on the second part of

the word. Numbers ending on “ty” have the stress on the first part

of the word.

Examples:
thirteen
sixteen

fifteen

Student A
reads.
Student B

writes down.

632,270
9,345,550
1,740
8,990
999

118
1,000,001
1,111,310
20,313

thirty
sixty
fifty

Student B
reads.
Student A

writes down.

270,717
88,818
7,878,815
14,314
270,770
7,878,800
9,999,999
3,333,113
4,590

Student A
reads.
Student B

writes down.

60,019
1,714
1,000,310
16,016
9,354,387
180

919
60,816
632,217

Student B
reads.
Student A
writes down.

270,117
4,519
9,919,990
18,880
7,878,805
4,519
14,340
3,313,330
1,000,010

Check whether your friend and yourself wrote down the correct

numbers.
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