VOCABULARY





Numbers, Months Weeks, Days & Dates

Essential words to know, which your teacher will explain to you.

Telephone numbers

001 0000 4700	707 100 777	710 001 100	000001440
031-8889-4736	797-463-777	713-894-123	999-234-112

Sharing telephone numbers

- Steven: Hello, what's your name?
- Lucas: Hi. I'm Lucas. What's your name?
- Steven: Steven. Can we just check whether I have your correct telephone number?
- Lucas: Certainly.
- Steven: Is it 031-8889-4736?
- Lucas: No, my phone number is 031-8898-4736.
- Steven: 031-8898-4736. Thank you.

Students can move around in class and ask different students for their telephone numbers. Pronunciation of the numbers is important.

Confusing numbers

Examples

Practice the pronunciation of numbers ending in "teen" and "ty". Numbers ending on "teen" have the stress on the second part of the word. Numbers ending on "ty" have the stress on the first part of the word.

Examples:			
thir teen	thir ty		
six teen	six ty		
fif teen	fifty		
Student A reads. Student B writes down.	Student B reads. Student A writes down.	Student A reads. Student B writes down.	Student B reads. Student A writes down.
632,270	270,717	60,019	270,117
9,345,550	88,818	1,714	4,519
1,740	7,878,815	1,000,310	9,919,990
8,990	14,314	16,016	18,880
999	270,770	9,354,387	7,878,805
118	7,878,800	180	4,519
1,000,001	9,999,999	919	14,340
1,111,310	3,333,113	60,816	3,313,330
20,313	4,590	632,217	1,000,010

Check whether your friend and yourself wrote down the correct numbers.